FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI - 18
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
YEAR 2021 - 2022

ODD SEMESTER
RESEARCH CENTRE OF HOME SCIENCE

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY

1. 06.08.2021 Wednesday Commemoration of
Breast Feeding Week

2. 11.08.2021- Wednesday- Workshop — Fabric

19.08.2021 Thursday painting

3. 14.09.2021 Thursday Intercollegiate Meet-
& Virtual Seminar

4. 04.10.2021- Monday- Tuesday Crash Course-

05.10.2021 Montessori Training




EVEN SEMESTER

RESEARCH CENTRE OF HOME SCIENCE

S.NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1. 20.01.2022 - Thursday- Online Dietetic
03.02.2022 Thursday Internship
2. 19.02.2022- Saturday- Internship
26.02.2022 Wednesday
16.03.2022 Wednesday Endowment Lecture
4. 04.04.2022 Monday Visit - Penquin
Apparels
5. 08.04.2022 Monday Workshop- Microbial
Analysis
6. 28.04.2022 Thursday Visit- Nataraj Oil
Mills Pvt Ltd
05.05.2022 Thursday SNP Dairy Milk Visit
07.06.2022 Tuesday Commemoration of
World Food Safety
Day
9. 10.08.2022 Wednesday Commemoration of

Breast Feeding Week




